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Modern

Endpoint
Management

Part of Zero Trust Architecture is securing devices
with a more modern approach. Corporate owned
and BYOD devices are becoming harder to secure

Imaging is time-consuming and on average takes
4-8 hours per device to image and configure for
deployment. Intune Autopilot can cut this down to

in traditional manners. Logicalis has created a
modern approach to endpoint management
leveraging the industry leading platform,
Microsoft Endpoint Manager. Logicalis will assess
current state of management and future
outcomes to develop a personalized approach to
modern endpoint management. Application
deployment, patching, and imaging are time
consuming tasks that require complicated
infrastructure. Leveraging modern endpoint
management can simplify deployment and
lifecycle management of all devices.

just 15 minutes per device to enroll and deploy.

Cloud based management can make patching and
application deployment easier than traditional means
since it doesn't require connectivity to on premises
infrastructure. Remove the complexity and upgrade
the ability of managing devices anywhere in the world
without VPNs.

Enhance security of the organization with the ability
to manage devices and compliance policies from the
cloud.

59% of organizations are allowing BYOD.
This number is expected to increase

but requires a modern approach to
management of corporate data and
applications. Logicalis can help with this
roadmap.

In a complex device landscape, you need choices

Microsoft Intune gives you the flexibility and control to secure your data on
any device - even those you don't manage.
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Secure your data on any device with Intune
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Reduce complexity, time to
deploy devices by 90% on average,

and have a consolidated
management platform for all
devices (Windows, i0S, Android,
MAC).
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Configure and
update apps

Report and
measure device
compliance

Secure and remove
corporate date
within mobile apps

Report app
inventory and
usage

Enroll devices for
management

Remove corporate
data from devices

Publish mobile
apps to users.

Conditional access:Restrict access to managed and compliant devices Conditional access Restrict access to apps with app protection policy



Redeployed IT time Ref.

Redeployed IT time frees up more i
than $479,000 in human capital to
apply to under-resourced projects.

D2

“Whenever there was an upgrade to do

there was significant risk. If the update oK
failed, that would cause issues across the D4
company. With things being cloud-based

now, | don't have to do upgrades. It's a real D5

benefit for me”
Dt

Head of mobile services, healthcare Dir

Metric

IT hours updating /maintaining endpoints
before Endpoint Manager

IT hours updating /maintaining endpoints
with Endpoint Manager

Percent of updating hours recaptured
Total IT hours redeployed on

configuring /updating devices

Fully burdened hourly salary of IT team
members

Redeployed IT time
Risk adjustment

Redeployed IT time (risk-adjusted)

Threeyear totat $613,306

Calc

3 per
computer ; 0.5
per mobile

0.5 per
computer ; 0.25
per mobile

(01-D2)D3

$50,000+35%
benefits/
2,080hours

D4*D5

110%

Year1

3,000

1,500

50%

750

$3245

$24,338

$21,904

Year 2

18,000

4,000

50%

7,000

$3245

$227,150

$204/435

Year3

33,000

6,500

50%

13,250

$3245

$429963

$386967

Three-year present value: $479,601

‘The Total Economic Impact of Microsoft Endpoint Manager, commissioned by
Microsoft™, April 2021

Logicalis uses a 3-phased approach to
develop a comprehensive program to
modernize endpoint management with
your outcomes and goals in mind.

Align

Assessment of current state and business goals
to determine the right roadmap to get to a fully
managed state for ALL devices including BYOD.

Transform

From the Align phase we will create a program to
take a white glove approach to deployment and
enrollment of devices into this modern platform.

Scale

Logicalis will fully manage this platform through a
proactive lifecycle approach - monthly patching
of devices/apps, support of the platform, and
assistance with enrollment of new devices.

Contact your Logicalis Account Executive to set

up a workshop to develop your roadmap to
Modern Endpoint Management.
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